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Selwyn Arts  
Festival 2020
Saturday 14 November to 
Sunday 22 November 
Local art tours, block printing workshops, 
lino cutting, pottery and watercolour 
workshops.

selwyn.govt.nz/artsfestival

Christmas Storytime 
Thursday 17 December, 6–7pm 
All Libraries 
Dress up and join us for festive stories, 
songs and fun activities. 

Ages 3+ years, drop-in. 

selwynlibraries.co.nz/events

Read Around the World
Monday 14 December to 
Saturday 13 February 
All Selwyn Libraries
Collect a summer reading passport and see 
how many places you can visit! 

selwynlibraries.co.nz/events

Christmas Pool Party
Wednesday 23 December, 2–4pm
Selwyn Aquatic Centre
Inflatables, plus a visit from Santa Claus!

Normal pool entry applies. 

 SelwynAquaticCentre

Guided Walks
Tuesdays, 5 to 26 January
Experience some of our great walks in the 
Selwyn district, guided by a DOC ranger. 
Bookings essential, limited spaces.

selwyn.govt.nz/events

Kids’ Christmas Market
Saturday 5 December, 1–3pm
Rolleston Community Centre
Buy some pre-loved and handmade 
treasures for Christmas. Free to attend. 
Stalls $5. Register online.

selwyn.govt.nz/events

Mini Gym  
Christmas Party
Wednesday 2 December, 
10–11.30am
Lincoln Event Centre
Friday 4 December, 9.30–11am
Rolleston Community Centre
Thursday 10 December, 
10–11.30am
West Melton Community and 
Recreation Centre
A festive preschool celebration with fun 
activities, treats and more! $5 per child. 

selwyn.govt.nz/events

WHAT’S ON
YOUR GUIDE TO SELWYN ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS

PLAN YOUR VISIT SELWYN.NZ/MEETUSINTHECOUNTRY

Farm tours, country gardens, art, heritage 
walks, A&P shows, wine/beer tasting, 

workshops and much more!


